
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :05/12/2021 13.18.35

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/BUILDING/35/078-079  Procurement Title: Construction of School Building, Singhadevi Ma.Bi.,
Damak 10

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

Chandra Tulsa Nirman Sewa1 30-11-2021 17:39
Kamal Rural municipality,  jhapa       phone:
9813972155

2678365.74 02-12-2021 16:14

Anubhav nirman sewa.2 02-12-2021 13:05
Damak 7      anubhavnirmansewa198@gmail.com
phone: 9852654545

2869452.87 04-12-2021 11:12
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Bantawa Nirman
Sewa

2928005.51
NPR

1 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Damak-10
Jhapa Province
One

Om Shanti Tole,
Damak-5
nirman.
bantawa@gmail.
com phone:
9843300848

 98,000.00 2022-04-29
00:00:00

05-12-2021
08:33

02-12-2021

D.R.A.
construction

2877777.64
NPR

2 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Itahari
Sunsari
Province One

Sundarharaicha 5
Morang
draconstruction123
@gmail.com
phone:
9852032297

 98,000.00 2022-04-25
00:00:00

30-11-2021
19:27

28-11-2021

Key Note Consult
And Builders
Private Limited

2575850.13
NPR

3 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd.  Urlabari
Jhapa Province
One

Jhapa,Damak
kncbdmk@gmail.
com phone:
9852640905

 98,000.00 2022-05-31
00:00:00

02-12-2021
16:14

01-12-2021

JANMA BHUMI
NIRMAN SEWA

4678289.35
NPR

4 ONLINE Sanima  Bank
Ltd. Sanima
Bank Ltd.
GONGABU
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

DUPCHESHWOR
-5
DUPCHESHWOR
-5      phone:
9851087154

 98,000.00 2022-05-27
00:00:00

04-12-2021
22:04

03-12-2021

Chandra Tulsa
Nirman Sewa

2678365.74
NPR

5 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Province One
Damak
Municipality

Kamal Rural
municipality,
jhapa       phone:
9813972155

 98,000.00 2022-04-27
00:00:00

02-12-2021
16:17

28-11-2021

SNS Construction 3041651.08
NPR

6 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Inaruwa-3
Sunsari
Province One

Inaruwa-2, Sunsari
phone:
9819372627

 98,000.00 2022-06-02
00:00:00

03-12-2021
08:54

02-12-2021
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Anubhav nirman
sewa.

2869452.87
NPR

7 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Damak-10
Jhapa Province
One

Damak 7
anubhavnirmansew
a198@gmail.com
phone:
9852654545

 98,000.00 2022-05-02
00:00:00

04-12-2021
11:15

02-12-2021



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


