Bid Opening Record (Muchulka)

Generated On :05/12/2021 13.18.35

Bid Details

IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No:	DMO/JHAPA/BUILDING/35/078-079	Procurement Title:	Construction of School Building, Singhadevi Ma.Bi., Damak 10
Procurement Category:	Works	Procurement Method:	NCB
Public Entity Name:	Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive		

Withdrawn Bid Response

No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Sl. No.	Bidder Name	Bidder Address	Bidding Price	Submitted On	Modified On
1	Chandra Tulsa Nirman Sewa	Kamal Rural municipality, jhapa phone: 9813972155	2678365.74	30-11-2021 17:39	02-12-2021 16:14
2	Anubhav nirman sewa.	Damak 7 anubhavnirmansewa198@gmail.com phone: 9852654545	2869452.87	02-12-2021 13:05	04-12-2021 11:12

Submitted Bid Reponse

			Bid Price			Bid Security					
Sl. No	Bidder Name	Bidder Address	(including Modification)	Submission Mode	Amount	Effective Date	Valid upto	Discount and Methodology	Bank Name And Address	Remarks	Submitted On

			Bid Price (including Modification)	Submission Mode]	Bid Security			Bank Name And Address	Remarks	Submitted On
Sl. No.	Bidder Name	Bidder Address			Amount	Effective Date	Valid upto	Discount and Methodology			
1	Bantawa Nirman Sewa	Om Shanti Tole, Damak-5 nirman. bantawa@gmail. com phone: 9843300848	2928005.51 NPR	ONLINE	98,000.00	02-12-2021	2022-04-29 00:00:00		Agricultural Development Bank Ltd. Damak-10 Jhapa Province One		05-12-2021 08:33
2	D.R.A. construction	Sundarharaicha 5 Morang draconstruction123 @gmail.com phone: 9852032297	2877777.64 NPR	ONLINE	98,000.00	28-11-2021	2022-04-25 00:00:00		Agricultural Development Bank Ltd. Itahari Sunsari Province One		30-11-2021 19:27
3	Key Note Consult And Builders Private Limited	Jhapa,Damak kncbdmk@gmail. com phone: 9852640905	2575850.13 NPR	ONLINE	98,000.00	01-12-2021	2022-05-31 00:00:00		Nepal Bank Ltd. Urlabari Jhapa Province One		02-12-2021 16:14
4	JANMA BHUMI NIRMAN SEWA	DUPCHESHWOR -5 DUPCHESHWOR -5 phone: 9851087154	4678289.35 NPR	ONLINE	98,000.00	03-12-2021	2022-05-27 00:00:00		Sanima Bank Ltd. Sanima Bank Ltd. GONGABU Kathmandu Bagmati Province Kathmandu		04-12-2021 22:04
5	Chandra Tulsa Nirman Sewa	Kamal Rural municipality, jhapa phone: 9813972155	2678365.74 NPR	ONLINE	98,000.00	28-11-2021	2022-04-27 00:00:00		Rastriya Banijya Bank Ltd. Damak Jhapa Jhapa Province One Damak Municipality		02-12-2021 16:17
6	SNS Construction	Inaruwa-2, Sunsari phone: 9819372627	3041651.08 NPR	ONLINE	98,000.00	02-12-2021	2022-06-02 00:00:00		Agricultural Development Bank Ltd. Inaruwa-3 Sunsari Province One		03-12-2021 08:54

	Bidder Name	Bidder Address	Bid Price (including Modification)	Submission Mode	ļ	Bid Security		Discount and Methodology	Bank Name And Address	Remarks	Submitted On
Sl. No.					Amount	Effective Date	Valid upto				
7		Damak 7 anubhavnirmansew a198@gmail.com phone: 9852654545	2869452.87 NPR	ONLINE	98,000.00	02-12-2021	2022-05-02 00:00:00		Agricultural Development Bank Ltd. Damak-10 Jhapa Province One		04-12-2021 11:15

	Public Entity Representative		Bidder Representative				
Sl. No.	Name	Signature	Sl. No.	Name	Signature		